

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES										PAGE NO.	1 OF 1
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS										JOB NO.	5701.36
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ										DATE	6/6/2024
BID TABULATION FOR:											
TOWNSHIP OF GALLOWAY											
CONTRACT NO. 80 - GALLOWAY TOWNSHIP BIKEWAY PROJECT - WRANGLEBORO ROAD											
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION		THINK PAVERS		COMMAND COMPANY		WEST BAY CONSTRUCTION	
				BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,999.95	\$ 9,999.95	\$ 22,002.00	\$ 22,002.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 194,000.00	\$ 194,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
4	Clearing Site, Trees	804	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 28,140.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 77,988.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,120.00
5	Excavation, Unclassified, 8" Depth & Variable	1,100	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 71,500.00
6	Removal of Pavement	525	SY	\$ 6.70	\$ 3,517.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,500.00
7	Dense Graded Aggregate, Base Course, 6" Thick & Variable	875	CY	\$ 63.00	\$ 55,125.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 58,625.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 96,250.00
8	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	600	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 94,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 78,000.00
9	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	5,420	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 54.20	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,710.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,680.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,420.00
10	Reset Utility Valve Casting	5	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
11	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	60	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00
12	Non-Vegetative Surface, Hot Mix Asphalt	110	SY	\$ 42.50	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,250.00
13	Beam Guide Rail	215	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 7,955.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,675.00
14	Tangent Guide Rail Terminal	2	UNIT	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	96	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,072.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,400.00
16	Topsoil Spreading, 4" Thick	2,000	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 20.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 35,000.00
17	Hydroseeding	2,000	SY	\$ 0.01	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 20.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00
18	Temporary Silt Fence	6,000	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,000.00
19	Construction Signs	100	SF	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
20	Traffic Cones	50	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
21	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
22	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 307,668.25		\$ 418,260.00		\$ 467,467.00		\$ 475,165.00